Extremely lightweight yet surprisingly
rugged
Liquid in a sample conditioning system can damage analyzers and lead to inaccurate sample analysis; directly
affecting the bottom line. Applying our Analytically Correct™ designs to your sampling system can prevent
these occurrences.
Our Genie® Model 701 Portable Insertion Probe is a simple, safe and economical solution to extract a
representative vapor phase sample from a gas source. Our exclusive Pressure Balance™ technique allows for
effortless insertion of the probe without the need for additional tools or pneumatic and hydraulic methods.

Dimensions
Local Distributor
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Sealing material 7 = Neoprene rubber  J = RGD resistant HNBR      (other materials available upon request)
Flow restrictor Part # ACC-SS-4-SA-EA          (1/4” MNPT x 1/4” FNPT)
Spot sampling manifold Part # 701-ACC-8111
Complete membrane assembly Part # 701-CMA-576(square body)  or  Part # 701-2CMA-576 (current round body)
   Membrane type
6 = Rejects ALL types of liquids from vapor                (other membrane types available upon request)
How to build the model number:
701 2 SS 2 12
Sealing material
Membrane type
Not designed for external fire. Prior to use in a system, a properly sized relief device is to be installed which limits the use to 110% of the MAWP.
 5.8"
 5.1"
 3.2"
 1.2"
MAGNETIC
DEPTH
INDICATOR
HAND
CRANK
HOUSING
 L
 18.8"
 1-1/8" WRENCH FLATS
0.45 in
SAMPLE INLET
1/4" FNPT
SAMPLE OUTLET
PORT 2 OF 2
1/4" FNPT
SAMPLE OUTLET
PORT 1 OF 2
1/2" MALE NPT
PROBE RACK
MEMBRANE SHROUD
Front View
Extracted